
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020  

Correct as of 30 March 2020   UEN: 201422314G   
   

First Semester 第一学期  

New Year’s Day 元旦 一月 1 Jan, Wed 周三 

Intensive Module 1 密集课程 1  一月 6-18 Jan  

Chapel/Orientation/Community Dinner (6:30-9:30pm) 迎新会/社群聚餐 一月 13 Jan, Mon 周一 

Regular Night Classes Begin 例常夜课开始 一月 20 Jan, Mon 周一 

Chinese New Year Break 农历新年休假 一月 23-29 Jan 

Night Mission Ignite (MI) Service 夜课宣教特会 二月 3-6 Feb  

Registration Open for May Intensive Modules 五月密集课程开始接受报名 二月 3 Feb  

Mission Ignite Event 使命点燃活动  三月 14 Mar, Sat 周六 

Mid Semester Break 期中假期 三月 15-22 Mar  

Academic Counselling & Registration 第二学期学术辅导报名周 三月 30 Mar-9 Apr 

Good Friday 耶稣受难节 四月 10 Apr, Fri 周五 

Examination Week 期末考试 四月 27 Apr-2 May 

Labour Day 劳动节 五月 1 May, Fri 周五 

Intensive Module 2 密集课程 2  五月 4-16 May 

Vesak Day 卫塞节 五月 7 May, Thu 周四 

Intensive Module 3 密集课程 3  五月 18-30 May  

Hari Raya Puasa 开斋节 五月 24 May, Sun 周日* 

Mid-Year Vacation 年中假期 五月 31 May-28 June 

Vacation Intensive Module 假期密集课程 六月 8-20 Jun 

Second Semester 第二学期  

Intensive Module 4 密集课程 4  六月 29 June-11 Jul  

Spiritual Emphasis Chapel (6:30-9:30pm) 培灵会/社群聚餐 七月 6 Jul, Mon 周一 

Intensive Module 5 密集课程 5  七月 13-25 Jul 

Regular Night Classes Begin 例常夜课开始 七月 27 Jul, Mon 周一 

Hari Raya Haji 哈芝节 七月 31 Jul, Fri 周五 

National Day 国庆日 八月 9 Aug, Sun 周日* 

College Photo Taking 学院拍照日 八月 15 Aug, Sat 周六 

Night Mission Ignite (MI) Service 夜课宣教特会 八月 24-27 Aug 

A/G Business & General Council Meeting 神召会年议会 九月 Sep, To be confirmed 

Mid Semester Break (2 weeks) 期中假期（两周） 九月 6-20 Sep  

Annual College Retreat 学院退修会 (To be confirmed 待定) 九月 16-19 Sep 

Academic Counselling & Registration 2021 年第一学期学术辅导与报名周 十月 5-8 Oct  

Examination Week 期末考试 十一月 2-7 Nov  

Thanksgiving & Alumni Homecoming 感恩会与校友返校 十一月 9 Nov, Mon 周一 

Graduation Rehearsal 毕业彩排 十一月 7 Nov, Sat 周六 

Deepavali 屠妖节 十一月 14 Nov, Sat 周六 

Graduation Exercises 毕业典礼 十一月 15 Nov, Sun 周日 

Year End Vacation 年末假期 十一月 16 Nov-31 Dec 

 

* The following Monday is a public holiday 来领周一是公定假日 


